
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-03/11/2025                       LAST DATE- 18/11/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 6062/25 SA 350/17 NIRMALA K. BADNAWARE 166/-

2 6008/25 FA 687/19 P R AGRAWAL 63/-

3 6166/25 WP 8173/22 PREETI D. RANE 61/-

4 6117/25 FA 229/05 ROSHAN R. CHOWKIKWAR 138

5 5892/25 FA 1185/09 ROHITKUMAR R. JAJOO 85/-

6 5894/25 FA 1184/09 RAJESH R. JAJOO 96/-

7 6118/25 WP 4841/25 RAJU KADU 82/-

8 6006/25 CRI.WP 67/22 ANIL A. DHAWAS 82/-

9 5780/25 SA 298/17 JANARDAN N. JIWANTARE 236/- & 3RD PARTY

10 5903/25 FA 769/19 KIRTI SATPUTE 129/-

11 6097/25 WP 3450/24 DATTARAM N. MUDGALE 3RD PARTY?

12 5768/25 FA 1526/08 G. R. KOTHARI 68/-

13 6232/25 CRI.APEAL 353/23 N.A. BADAR 139/-

14 6182/25 WP 2526/06 ASHOK PURALE 41/-

15 V 920/25 APL 135/20 P. T. PAL 106/-

16 6233/25 CRI.APEAL 399/20 N.A. BADAR 97/-

17 V 907/25 SA 11/22 PANKAJ S. TIDKE 206/-

18 V 916/25 WP 3345/01 DAYARMA PARDHE 60/-

19 6261/25 CAO 807/21 PANKAJ S. TIDKE 3RD PARTY?

20 6204/25 SMC 02/22 GANESH G. AMRUTKAR 108/-

21 6005/25 CRI.WP 67/22 ANIL A. DHAWAS 244/-

22 5822/25 MCA 311/25 KALYANI P. DHARSHIVKAR 1048/-

23 6226/25 CRI.APEAL 563/04 ANJALI JOSHI 278/-



24 6151/25 CRI.APEAL 715/04 S. A. SAHU 460/-

25 V 881/25 WP 3295/24 ADV. CHOUDHARI 56/-

26 5989/25 CRI.APEAL 537/21 MONESH GOPAL SAGRDA 100/-

27 6246/25 CRI.APEAL 715/04 R.M. DAGAR 460/-

28 V 917/25 WP 3344/01 DAYARAM PARDHI 60/-

29 V 918/25 WP 584/14 DAYARAM PARDHI 140/-

30 5800/25 WP 546/25 ASHISH R. FULE 416/-

31 6059/25 CRI.WP 595/25 SALIM KHAN 48/-

32 6265/25 MCA 438/24 PUSHAKR R. LAWANKAR 795/-

33 6012/25 WP 3166/25 PAYAL S. KAWARE 487/-

34 6015/25 WP 3168/25 PAYAL S. KAWARE 335/-

35 6023/25 CP 116/22 RAJU KADU 851/-

36 V 837/25 AA 2/24 GOVINDA RAMDHAM 38/-

37 5644/25 MCA 1107/23 INDRAJIT G. MESHRAM 3RD PARTY?

38 5665/25 MCA 145/25 AKSHAYA SUDAME 40/-

39 5092/25 SA 615/06 MONESH G. SARDA 930/-

40 5901/25 SA 436/22 S.D.PATIL 12/-

41 6127/25 WP 1376/25 R.D. BHUIBHAR 20/-

42 5986/25 WP 3509/19 R.S. SUNDARAM 75/-

43 5985/25 WP 3488/21 R.S. SUNDARAM 103/-

44 5815/25 WP 5089/03 BHARAT ITOLE 384/-

45 V 914/25 WP 777/22 ARPIT B. WAGHIDE 325/-

46 V 891/25 WP 3140/25 ASHIT G. PATIL 240/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-04/11/2025                       LAST DATE- 19/11/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 6288/25 FA 171/20 A. P. DESHMUKH 76/-

2 6287/25 APEAL 404/07 R. J. MIRZA 31/-

3 6224/25 FA 768/24 PALASH R. CHAKOLE 26/-

4 6116/25 FA 225/05 ROSHAN R. CHOWKIKAR 300/-

5 V 942/25 WP 3403/18 PAL SANGITA RAMKISHOR 360/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-06/11/2025                       LAST DATE- 20/11/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 6316/25 APPLN 19/25 INDRAJEET S. GHAGARKAR 3RD PARTY?

2 6314/25 WP 763/21 R.M. TAHLIYANI 12/-

3 6323/25 WP 4043/22 A.Z. JIBHKATE 47/-

4 6324/25 APL 1271/23 JITENDRA K. MATALE 111/-

5 6311/25 WP 145/25 PRANALI K. PATIL AADHAR CARD?

6 6313/25 WP 3842/22 B.B. RAIPURE 3RD PARTY?

7 6254/25 WP 609/24 P R AGRAWAL 71/-


